faktury:

Datum dorucenia
faktury:

Nazov, druh tovaru:

Dodavatel*:

Cena
s DPH

Cislo
zmluvy**:

Cislo |
objednavky

29069792

3.6..2014

Odber elektrickej energ

SSE, a.s. Pri Rajcianke
8591/4B, Zilina, ICO
36403008

650

7218683 3

3762611789

6.6..2014

Telefén 28

Slovak Telekom, a.
s.,Karadzi¢ova 10,
Bratislava,
IC035763469

20,39

1074904432

11.6.2014

Telefén MS, SJ

Telefénica Slovakia,
s.r.o., Einsteinova 24,
Bratislava, ICO
35848863

17,84

5.14

5.6.2014

Stravné

SJ pri ZS s MS Brodno
110, Zilina, ICO
37811789

432,16

3120008421

3.6.2014

Odber zemného plynu

RWE Gas Slovensko,
s.r.o., Mlynska 31,
Kosice, ICO 44291809

2200

14326

10.6.2014

Odvoz kuch. odpadu

Eduard Mittelham Do
parku 448/8 Zilina, ICO
10949402

26,88

240985

3.6.2014

Siete UP TSV

Firma KosSik - siete s.r.o.
Detvianska 6 Nové
Zamky, ICO 36556858

89,84

23/14

20140416

9.6.2014

Dlazba

Profi stavebniny s.r.o.
Priemyselna 8184 Zilina,
ICO 44821867

97,9

26/14

400300410

5.6.2014

Predplatné ¢asopisov -
MS

Slovenska posta a.s.
Partizanska cesta 9
Banska bystrica, ICO
36631124

14,4

22/14

21500953

10.6.2014

Sada do piesku - SKD

NOMIland s.r.o.
Magnezitarska 11
Kosice, ICO 46353119

55

19/14

2014011377

6.6.2014

Naradie

Kinekus s.r.o. Rosinska
cesta 13 Zilina, ICO
36011037

221,7

24/14

201401509

6.6.2014

Farby

Mi-ka s.r.o. Rajecka
cesta 32 Rajecké
Teplice, ICO 44204949

156,61

25/14

1300141630

13.6.2014

Ucebné pomocky

KvantS.r.o. FMFI UK
Mlynska dilina
Bratislava, ICO
31398294

453,33

18/14

20140476

18.6.2014

Naplne do tlaiarni

Waycopy s.r.o. Nizny
Kel€ov 885 Vysoka nad
Kysucou, ICO 46309187

14,8

28/14

20140019

19.6.2014

Naplne do tlaciarni

Waycopy s.r.o. Nizny
KelCov 885 Vysoka nad
Kysucou, ICO 46309187

200

30/14

2014037

17.6.2014

Tladiaren

Alfa office s.r.o. Studena
5 Bratislava, ICO
35955333

381,6

27/14




ROT s.r.o. DIha 95/B

1763 17.6.2014|Brasna mriezka Zilina, ICO 31631240 51,8 29/14
Muziker a.s. Einsteinova
18 Bratislava , ICO
164507448 19.6.2014|Puzdro na gitaru 35840773 8,9 21/14
Bezpec€nostno - Duri s.r.o. Brodno 111
20140365 24.6.2014|technické sluzby Zilina, ICO 44165307 237,6
Eduard Mittelham Do
parku 448/8 Zilina, ICO
14404 30.6.2014|0Odvoz kuch. odpadu  {10949402 21,84
Ing. P. Kovac PSD A.
Bernoléka 44 Zilina,
2014004 24.6.2014|Pasta na parkety IC030199158 78 31/14
Monal - BBGs.r.0. Pri
Celuldzke 3719 Zilina,
131314030 30.6.2014|Farby ICO 31368671 183,71 33/14




*kk.



